Albion Public Library Holiday Hours
~ CHRISTMAS HOURS ~

Friday, December 22, 2023						10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Saturday, December 23, 2023 							Closed
Sunday, December 24, 2023							Closed
Monday, December 25, 2023							Closed
Tuesday, December 26, 2023						1:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Wednesday, December 27, 2023						10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Thursday, December 28, 2023 						10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Friday, December 29, 2023 						10:00 am – 5:00 pm

~ NEW YEAR HOURS ~
Saturday, December 30, 2023							Closed
Sunday, December 31, 2023							Closed
Monday, January 1, 2024								Closed
Tuesday, January 2, 2024							1:00 pm – 7:00 pm
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